
LBA Faculty 2025-2026

Name Position Cell Phone Email

Adrianne Aryan Jazz, Pre-Ballet, Musical Theatre (818) 279-1819 dreeners19@gmail.com

Talia Boresow Ballet, Pre-Ballet, Coaching (717) 713-7842 boresowt@gmail.com

Marissa Dykstra Jazz (720) 989-3514 marissa1255@gmail.com

Francisco Estevez Ballet, PTD, Coaching (502) 751-7858 ciscoestevez@gmail.com

Jennifer Howard Ballet, PTD, Coaching (917) 309-8589 jenniferlane@gmail.com

Alison Jaramillo Ballet, Pre-Ballet, PTD, Coaching (303) 915-8058 alicat72@hotmail.com

Bobbie Jaramillo Ballet, Tap (303) 332-8456 tutu4piano@gmail.com

Tracy Jones Ballet, Coaching (502) 751-8482 tracyannejones@hotmail.com

Carrie Kemp Staff  (720) 206-4979 carrie.kemp2782@gmail.com

Bryce  Lee Pas de Deux (949) 632-0603 thelifeofbryce@gmail.com

Sarah Linville Fairy Tale Ballet Camp, Pre-Ballet (720) 425-0827 smselden12@gmail.com

Hayley Marrinson Pre-Ballet (847) 373-9306 hmarrinson@gmail.com

Debra Mercer Ballet, Adults (303) 870-7424 ballerina11235@gmail.com

Slava Mesropov Ballet, PTD, Character, Coaching (410) 949-0094 smesropov@gmail.com

Karina Okoren Ballet, Pre-Ballet, Contemporary, Adults (720) 595-0163 karina.okoren@gmail.com

Anna Rutter Staff  (303) 748-6896 therutter4@gmail.com

Emma Rutter Ballet, Pre-Ballet, Coaching (303) 748-7242 emmarutter166@gmail.com

Erin Skufca Ballet, Coaching (858) 344-1316 eskufca64@gmail.com

Sarah  Tallman Contemporary, PTD, Coaching (970) 391-7075 sarah.tallman@gmail.com

Lorita Travaglia Ballet (720) 220-7438 loritanz@gmail.com

Jamie Youtsey Conditioning (303) 880-2498 j7lane@yahoo.com
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